
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

62
25
66

117
355

89
67
43
82

521
200

7
28
98

Name

Dominik Stříteský
Matěj Korený
Martin Klein
František Blažíček
Michal Pražák
Dominik Fusek
Martin Čech
Dan Skočdopole
Tomáš Večerka
Zalán  Czintula
Viktor Vincent Horák
Iva Smejkalová
Petr Večerka
Tomáš Horský

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

Class

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

Total Tm

6:40.869

6:40.919

6:53.370

6:53.784

6:55.022

6:59.526

7:01.026

7:01.222

7:03.473

7:03.828

7:13.205

7:16.639

7:37.467

3:30.269

Diff

0.050

12.501

12.915

14.153

18.657

20.157

20.353

22.604

22.959

32.336

35.770

56.598

4 Laps

Best Tm

49.409

49.501

50.954

50.997

50.331

51.518

51.187

50.546

51.577

51.227

52.715

53.662

51.400

50.563

In Lap

7

7

4

4

7

5

7

5

5

3

3

4

2

3

2nd Best

49.421

49.572

51.046

51.142

51.047

51.666

51.327

51.471

51.899

51.239

53.065

53.726

52.761

50.800

2nd Lap

5

6

8

6

6

6

5

7

6

2

4

2

3

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.050

Avg. Speed

60,708

Best Lap Tm

49.409

Best Speed

61,568

Best Lap by

62 - Dominik Stříteský
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MP+MSR Trebatice

BABY 60 + EASY 60

3.jazda

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:30:28

Trebatice 0,845 Km

4. 9. 2011 14:30


